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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 4 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 5 June Governing Council Vilnius 

Thursday, 6 June  Governing Council Vilnius 

Monday, 10 June 

 

 

IE Business School Leadership Forum, organised by IE 
University – speech on “The euro area economy and our 
monetary policy stance”  

Madrid 

Tuesday, 11 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 12 June 

 

 

 

8th ECB conference on central, eastern and south-eastern 
European (CESEE) countries on “Resilience to global 
headwinds? CESEE responses to a changing trade and financial 
landscape” – chairing session on “Responses to trade shocks” 

ECB 

Thursday, 13 June Meeting with media ECB 

Friday, 14 June ECOFIN Luxembourg 

Monday, 17 June 

 

ECB Forum on Central Banking on “20 Years of European 
Economic and Monetary Union” 

Sintra 

Tuesday, 18 June 

 

ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing session on “The first 
20 years of EMU” 

Sintra 

 Meeting with media Sintra 

 Meeting with media Sintra 

 Meeting with media Sintra 

Wednesday, 19 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Thursday, 20 June 

 

 

Participation in event on “Las finanzas sostenibles y su 
importancia en el futuro de la economía”, organised by 
Universidad Internacional Menéndez Pelayo (UIMP)  

Santander 
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Tuesday, 25 June Executive Board ECB 

 

Annual conference of the Italian Banking Association (ABI) on 
“Banking Union and Basel III – risk and supervision 2019” – 
speech on “Euro area banks: the profitability challenge”  

Rome 

Wednesday, 26 June 

 

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 27 June 

 

 

Meeting with Fundación Bancaria la Caixa and Spanish 
Confederation of Saving Banks (CECA), on economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

Saturday, 29 June 

 

Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – annual general 
meeting 

Basel 

 


